Election Name 1

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

Precinct

VUID

1007524409

2177040736

1143124352

1007569766

1007594691

1007543082

1007502677

1007501490

1034541751

Voter Name

AGUERO, MARY

BANDA
JR, ALEJANDRO

CAMACHO SR,MARTO

CAMACHO, ROCHELLE
ANDREA

CANTU, ANDRES D

CANTU, TONI
MICHELLE

CHACON, ESTHER
GUTIERREZ

CHACON, MIGUEL
SALAS

CHAVERA,DELICIA C

Voting
Method 1

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

Ballot Datel

05/24/2024

05/24/2024

05/24/2024

05/24/2024

05/24/2024

05/24/2024

05/24/2024

05/24/2024

05/24/2024




2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY 28TH

DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

RUNOFF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

1212152273

1014482424

2153775661

1027478557

1007595920

1007585579

1007585669

1007499229

1178798084

1007499238

CISNEROS, FRANCISC
O R

CURTIS,CONNIE
SAMANTEGO

DE LOS
SANTOS, HANNAH
MONIQUE

DELEON, HILDA
SANTA

DELEON, TOMAS C

EDWARDS, PATSY
MCKINLEY

EDWARDS ,WILLIAM
DEVER

ELIZONDO
JR, BENITO

ELIZONDO, EDDIE
LUNA

ELIZONDO, GLORIA
LUNA

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

05/24/2024

05/24/2024

05/24/2024

05/24/2024

05/24/2024

05/24/2024

05/24/2024

5/24/2024

05/24/2024

05/24/2024




2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2128744819

1007592685

1023663805

1007580055

1007501442

1199669709

1007598854

1007598056

1007597552

1007500172

FRAUSTO,ROSALINDA
R

FRAUSTO, RUBEN
TORRES

GARZA,JOSE MANUEL

GATES,JIM LESLIE

GONZALES, YOLANDA

GUTIERREZ, DOMINGO
L

GUTIERREZ,MARY
ARMINDA

GUTIERREZ, NINFA
RODRIGUEZ

GUTIERREZ, RAUL
PEREZ

HERNANDEZ, DIANA
ESQUIVEL

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

05/24/2024

05/24/2024

05/24/2024

05/24/2024

5/24/2024

5/24/2024

05/24/2024

5/24/2024

05/24/2024

05/24/2024




2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

1007524024

1007523967

1014011493

2199825926

1136478899

1014503712

1007565394

1148184564

2157149411

2164797927

HERNANDEZ, JUAN R

HERNANDEZ, JUANITA
PENA

HUGHES, DIANA
LENORA

HUGHES, ROBERT M

KINSEL, SHARILYN
ANN

LEAL, ERMA
MARTINEZ

LEAL JR,REYES
ORTIZ

LOPEZ, SAMANTHA

MARTINEZ, ESMERALD
A

MARTINEZ, JENNIFER
VANESSA MARIE

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

05/24/2024

05/24/2024

05/24/2024

05/24/2024

05/24/2024

05/24/2024

05/24/2024

05/24/2024

05/24/2024

05/24/2024




2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

1006622409

1021130378

1007520383

1007574336

1007500313

2209860116

1216217729

1007497794

1007596821

2209862068

MARTINEZ, JOVITA.
ESQUIBEL

MARTINEZ, LIONEL M

MEDINA, GILDA
GARCIA

MENDEZ, DELIA

MORALES, PAUL V

MORENO, MIRANDA
AMBER

MUNOZ JR, JOSE
LUIS

MUNOZ, ROSALINDA

PERALTA,JESUS R

PERALTA,JOE A

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

05/24/2024

05/24/2024

5/24/2024

05/24/2024

05/24/2024

05/24/2024

05/24/2024

05/24/2024

05/24/2024

05/24/2024




2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

1007599448

1007518072

1007498754

1015546986

1007516209

1007578990

1007499199

1007513610

1007594604

1007592671

PERALTA, JULIA G

PICHARDO, SARA
LONGORIA

PRUITT, RODOLFO
FLORES

RAMIREZ, JUANITA
GARZA

RAMOS,ARCILIA
SABALZA

RODRIGUEZ, DIANE

SALINAS,ANGELITA
LONGORIA

SALINAS,JESUS G

TELLES, RICARDO
GOMEZ

TELLES, ROSALINDA

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

05/24/2024

05/24/2024

05/24/2024

05/24/2024

05/24/2024

05/24/2024

05/24/2024

05/24/2024

05/24/2024

05/24/2024




2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY Z28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY Z28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2133286666

1163991901

2140897922

1007562513

1007588479

1007588856

1007532004

1007537634

1007558769

2163582571

TORRES, JON ANDREW

VERASTEQUT
JR, SAMUEL

VIDALES, SAVANNAH

ALANIZ,ANNA LISA

BEEVER,JILL LEE

BEEVER, JULIE
CAROL

CABASOS, GEORGE
LUIS

CABASOS, LUCINDA
SAENZ

CARRASCO, ANGELA
GARCIA

DELTORO,ELIZA
MONIQUE

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

05/24/2024

05/24/2024

05/24/2024

05/24/2024

05/24/2024

)

05/24/2024

05/24/2024

05/24/2024

05/24/2024

05/24/2024




2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
" RUNOFF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNCFF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2204132572

1063673946

1186526877

1148126616

1018866511

1168781051

2164672354

1007569283

1007584521

1007521769

DELTORO, LAYLA
LORRAINE

DELTORO, STEPHANIE
CHAVERA

GARZA,HILARY NOEL

GONSALVES,MIROSLA
VA H

GUTIERREZ,MIRANDA
RAMIREZ

HERNANDEZ
JR, FIDEL

HINOJOSA JR, JUAN
ALFREDO

JUAREZ, GLORIA
GARCIA

LEAL, JULIA ANNA

MALDONADQ, ODELIA
HERNANDEZ

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

05/24/2024

05/24/2024

05/24/2024

05/24/2024

05/24/2024

05/24/2024

05/24/2024

5/24/2024

05/24/2024

05/24/2024




2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

1169898548

1007560245

1149190864

1188572900

1007535751

1007498796

1007579441

2163473007

2120334081

1007536644

MALDONADO, ODELIA
MICHELLE

MALDONADO, ROBERT

MALDONADO, VERONIC
A PATRICIA

MARQUEZ, CRYSTAL
ANN

NIETO,TEDDY V

ORTIZ,ENOELIA
PENA

ORTIZ,LUIS

OVALLE, JOSHUA

VEGA
MENDOZA,MONICA
IMAZUL

ALCALA,MELISSA
CANTU

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

05/24/2024

05/24/2024

05/24/2024

05/24/2024

05/24/2024

05/24/2024

05/24/2024

5/24/2024

05/24/2024

05/24/2024




2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

1007509953

1007508243

1007532833

1007555518

1007588785

1007540545

1007520687

1007520694

1007584476

2142582723

CANTU, BENITO
CORONADO

CANTU,MARTIA ROJAS

YBARRA, SAMANTHA

CHURCHILL, CHARLES
IVAN

CUEVAS, ANNABELL
CASTRO

LEAL, JAMES
HOUSTON

MAXWELL, DARRELL

MAXWELL, GINGER
CANNON

ONOFRE, ROSALINDA
CORREA

SHIVER, ALEX
SAMUEL

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

05/24/2024

05/24/2024

05/24/2024

05/24/2024

05/24/2024

05/24/2024

05/24/2024

05/24/2024

05/24/2024

05/24/2024




2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOEF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY
RUNOFF

1007576449

1007597736

1007587743

1011956123

1007582336

1019096508

1023359913

1007513079

1007513108

1007545187

TULLIS, ANGELINA

URBAN, LYNDA
LOUISE

URBAN,MILTON
LARRY

WALDRUM, DAVID B

CARRIZALES, EDWARD

LEAL, HEATHER

RAMOS, ROSIE
JUANITA

SANCHEZ ,AUGUSTIN

SANCHEZ, CONSUELO
S

ARRTAZOLA
JR, ENRIQUE

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

05/24/2024

05/24/2024

05/24/2024

05/24/2024

5/24/2024

05/24/2024

05/24/2024

05/24/2024

05/24/2024

5/24/2024




2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY 9 2121707089  ALDONADO, JOSE BV 05/24/2024

RUNOFF MACARIO

2024 MAY 28TH

DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY 9 1007590928 OBREGON, MARYANN EV 05/24/2024
RUNOFF




